With complete Vertical Integration
System, self-manufacturing of the major
components allows faster service
response and technical support.
In 1999, Opticis initiated AV connectivity
that allows higher definition for video
transmission. As a pioneer of this field,
we thrive to expand our expertise by

- Works with Opticis DVFX-110, M1-201DA-TR, SDIX-
  100(C) and SDISE-100.
Ordering information: OPS-xyz
  Where x (1 digit) = The number of input fiber (1, 2)
              y (2 digit) = The number of output fiber (4, 8, 16)
              z = Connector type (S: SC connector, L: LC connector)
OPS-104S : 1x4 SC optical splitter
OPS-108S : 1x8 SC optical splitter
OPS-116S : 1x16 SC optical splitter
OPS-408S : 4x8 (4EA of 1x2) SC optical splitter
OPS-208L : 2x8 (2EA of 1x4) LC optical splitter
OPS-216L : 2x16 (2EA of 1x8) LC optical splitter
- Offers various type of Fiber-optic cables.
- Single and Multi-mode cable ·LC / SC / ST termination.
- Simplex (1-core), Duplex (2-core), Triplex (3-core),
  Quadplex (4-core) and Octuplex (8-core).